Political Parties Registered Under Part 11
Statement of Income and Expenses for the Year Ended 2005
disclaimer

Liberal Liberal PC PC NDP NDP  Lab Party Lab Party
2005 2004 2005 2004 2005 2004 2005 2004

Contributions $65,211  $345,320 $568,616 $705,495 $29,321  $37,106 $1,260 $580
Advertising Income $8,076 $17,500 - - - - - -
Convention/Fund Raising $9,979 $42,783 $87,043 $26,964 - $4,545 $1,815 $1,517
Interest/Payables Forgiveness $0 $0 - $114,223 $153 $63 $3 -
Transfers In $60 $97,115 - $48,832 $7,631 $19,772 - $588
Nomination/Membership Fees - - - - $225 $1,120 - $13
Other/Miscellaneous $4,360 $7,779 - - $2,052 $7,071 - -
Total Income $87,686  $510,497 $655,659 $895514 $39,382 $69,677 $3,078 $2,698
Advertising $808 $358 $31,649 $2,323 - $250 $357 $461
Convention-Annual/meetings $3,665 $45,740 - - $728 $5,743 $705 -
Bad debts - $143,761 - - $8,796 - - -
Interest & Bank Charges $3,366 $8,518 $2,023 $16,963 $715 $986 $84 $114
Depreciation - - $12 $15 $553 $790 - -
Provincial By-Elections $3,003 - - - $1,000 - - -
Fundraising $14,181 $32,203  $121,484  $102,968 - - $1,027 -
Interst on debt $58,860 $53,867 - - - - - -
Miscellaneous - $1,197 - - $793 $422 $285 -
Gen Elections - Federal/Provicial $2,708 - - - - - - -

Office Rent - $50 - - - - $57 $260


http://www.elections.gov.nl.ca/elections/PoliticalFinanceReports/disclaimer.asp

Office Supplies
Organization Costs

Caucus/Executive expenses

Professional Fees
Research and polling

Wages & Benefits/Commissions

Telephone/Internet
Transfers Paid Out
Travel/Entertainment

Women & youth commission

Election Campaign/Readiness

Total Expenses

Excess revenue over expenditure
(expenditure over revenue)

$487

$6,871
$4,025

$4,993

$6,084

$994

$110,045

($22,359)

$1,787

$12,156
$14,348

$4,848
$6,053

$3,625

$328,511

$181,986

$7,684

$12,500

$2,875
$12,148

$49,724

$17,481
$16,594
$38,568

$15,233
$327,975

$327,684

$7,255

$4,374
$2,875

$22,415

$19,201
$16,928
$29,201

$2,020
$226,538

$668,976

$991

$5,693

$2,338

$2,475

$24,082

$15,300

$1,581
$18,363

$9,603

$3,668
$5,802
$1,200

$7,236
$55,644

$14,033

$2,975 $2,731

$103 ($33)



