

Political Parties Registered Under Part III
Statement of Income and Expenses for the Year Ended 2005

[disclaimer](#)

	Liberal 2005	Liberal 2004	PC 2005	PC 2004	NDP 2005	NDP 2004	Lab Party 2005	Lab Party 2004
Income								
Contributions	\$65,211	\$345,320	\$568,616	\$705,495	\$29,321	\$37,106	\$1,260	\$580
Advertising Income	\$8,076	\$17,500	-	-	-	-	-	-
Convention/Fund Raising	\$9,979	\$42,783	\$87,043	\$26,964	-	\$4,545	\$1,815	\$1,517
Interest/Payables Forgiveness	\$0	\$0	-	\$114,223	\$153	\$63	\$3	-
Transfers In	\$60	\$97,115	-	\$48,832	\$7,631	\$19,772	-	\$588
Nomination/Membership Fees	-	-	-	-	\$225	\$1,120	-	\$13
Other/Miscellaneous	\$4,360	\$7,779	-	-	\$2,052	\$7,071	-	-
Total Income	\$87,686	\$510,497	\$655,659	\$895,514	\$39,382	\$69,677	\$3,078	\$2,698
Expenses								
Advertising	\$808	\$358	\$31,649	\$2,323	-	\$250	\$357	\$461
Convention-Annual/meetings	\$3,665	\$45,740	-	-	\$728	\$5,743	\$705	-
Bad debts	-	\$143,761	-	-	\$8,796	-	-	-
Interest & Bank Charges	\$3,366	\$8,518	\$2,023	\$16,963	\$715	\$986	\$84	\$114
Depreciation	-	-	\$12	\$15	\$553	\$790	-	-
Provincial By-Elections	\$3,003	-	-	-	\$1,000	-	-	-
Fundraising	\$14,181	\$32,203	\$121,484	\$102,968	-	-	\$1,027	-
Interst on debt	\$58,860	\$53,867	-	-	-	-	-	-
Miscellaneous	-	\$1,197	-	-	\$793	\$422	\$285	-
Gen Elections - Federal/Provincial	\$2,708	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Office Rent	-	\$50	-	-	-	-	\$57	\$260

Office Supplies	\$487	\$1,787	\$7,684	\$7,255	\$991	\$1,581	-	\$43
Organization Costs	-	-	-	-	-	\$18,363	-	-
Caucus/Executive expenses	\$6,871	\$12,156	\$12,500	\$4,374	-	-	-	-
Professional Fees	\$4,025	\$14,348	\$2,875	\$2,875	\$5,693	\$9,603	\$460	\$960
Research and polling	-	-	\$12,148	-	-	-	-	-
Wages & Benefits/Commissions	-	-	\$49,724	\$22,415	-	-	-	-
Telephone/Internet	\$4,993	\$4,848	\$17,481	\$19,201	\$2,338	\$3,668	-	\$205
Transfers Paid Out	\$6,084	\$6,053	\$16,594	\$16,928	-	\$5,802	-	\$688
Travel/Entertainment	-	-	\$38,568	\$29,201	\$2,475	\$1,200	-	-
Women & youth commission	\$994	\$3,625	-	-	-	-	-	-
Election Campaign/Readiness	-	-	\$15,233	\$2,020	-	\$7,236	-	-
Total Expenses	\$110,045	\$328,511	\$327,975	\$226,538	\$24,082	\$55,644	\$2,975	\$2,731
Excess revenue over expenditure (expenditure over revenue)	(\$22,359)	\$181,986	\$327,684	\$668,976	\$15,300	\$14,033	\$103	(\$33)